
Credit and Non-Credit Bearing Activities Abroad

For College/Branch Campus:  Agriculture and Life Sciences, Architecture, Bush School of Government & Public Service and 13 more

Make filter selections below. Some filters require a click on the Apply button.

Year (select up to 4)
Multiple values

Campus
All

College
Multiple values

Major
All

Classification
All

Ethnicity
All

Family Income
All

First Generation Status
All

Gender
All

Program Type
All

Study Abroad Term
All

Sponsorship of Programs
All

Credit Flag
All

To Undo (last change), Revert (back to original state), Refresh (after all filters selected) or Download (data or image), click corresponding button on the toolbar
at the bottom of the page.

Number of Participants

College 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
Agriculture and Life Sciences

Architecture
Bush School of Government & Public Service
Education and Human Development
Engineering

Galveston Campus
Geosciences
Health Science Center

Liberal Arts
Mays Business School
Other**

School of Law
Science
Transition Academic Programs*
Unknown

Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences
TOTAL 5,107

251

40
145
29

627
881
13

185
431
1,032

491
75
306

601

4,455
203
7

40
154
10

5
579
965
42

128
327
732

452
46
231

534

4,073
159
2

24
149
11

18
500
934
16

92
237
601

526
37
264

503

3,327
136
6

69
144

2
421
890
15

83
68
591

239
59
214

390

First Generation Status 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
Yes
No
Unknown
Grand Total 5,107

3,849
1,258

4,455
534
2,834
1,087

4,073
424
2,680
969

3,327
270
2,102
955

Classification 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16

Undergraduates

Graduates

Professional

Unknown

Grand Total 5,107

104

872

4,131

4,455

7

85

836

3,527

4,073

2

54

785

3,232

3,327

6

39

628

2,654

Ethnicity 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
White Only

Hispanic or Latino of any Race
International
Asian Only

Black only + Multi-racial w/Black
Mult-racial excluding Black
Unknown or Not Reported
American Indian Only

Native Hawaiian Only
Grand Total 5,107

5
11

120
93
172

229
291
1,066

3,120

4,455
5
16

31
106
161

171
282
967

2,716

4,073
2
15

30
79
148

161
271
805

2,562

3,327
2
11

26
55
118

125
209
709

2,072

Gender 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
Male
Female
Unknown
Grand Total 5,107

2,736
2,371

4,455
7

2,562
1,886

4,073
2

2,338
1,733

3,327
6

1,867
1,454

*Previously General Academics
**Other includes such entities as Interdisciplinary Studies and Reciprocal Education Exchange Programs (REEP)

Family Income 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16

Less than $20,000

$20,000 to $39,999

$40,000 to $59,999

$60,000 to $79,999

$80,000 and greater

Unknown or not applicable

Not an Undergraduate

Grand Total 5,107

976

663

2,222

262

293

430

261

4,455

928

593

1,856

223

228

383

244

4,073

841

482

1,797

230

224

302

197

3,327

673

265

1,441

182

215

333

218

Number of Participants by Program Characteristics

Program Type 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
Conference/Workshop/Training
Exchange Programs*
Faculty-Led
Internship**
Other****
Research
Service Learning/Volunteer
Short Term Group Trip
Study*** (Courses not for credit)
Supervised Direct Enrollment
Teach Abroad***
Transfer Credit Study Abroad
Grand Total 5,107

409
16
67
13

1,633
19
250
1
127
1,947
311
314

4,455
447
8
34
30

1,475
21
465

139
1,278
251
307

4,073
459
1
34
19

1,311
23
404
1
160
1,240
187
234

3,327
393
2
30

1,043
40
230
3
133
1,091
159
203

Study Abroad Term 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16

Academic Year

Fall

Maymester

Spring

Spring Break

Summer 1

Summer 2

Summer 10

Summer 10-Week

Winter Break

Grand Total 5,107

406

432

994

1,196

141

1,121

152

650

15

4,455

258

290

956

1,007

482

583

355

507

17

4,073

313

289

859

908

445

551

216

476

16

3,327

368

257

520

775

382

414

242

342

27

Sponsorship of Programs 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16

Texas A&M University Sponsored

Non-Texas A&M Univ Sponsored

Grand Total 5,107

1,025

4,082

4,455

1,069

3,386

4,073

1,020

3,053

3,327

934

2,393

* Includes Reciprocal Education Exchange Programs (REEP) and TAMUQ exchanges.
** Includes some Internships that were combined with other activities.
*** Program type added in year it first appears.
**** Includes some previously uncategorized activities and some with insufficient information to classify.



Credit and Non-Credit Bearing Activities Abroad

For College/Branch Campus:  All

Make filter selections below. Some filters require a click on the Apply button.

Year (select up to 4)
Multiple values

Campus
All

College
All

Country
All

To Undo (last change), Revert (back to original state), Refresh (after all filters selected) or Download (data or image), click corresponding button on the toolbar
at the bottom of the page.

Number of Participants by Country

COUNTRY DATA

12-13 13-14 14-15 Null 15-16
Antarctica*
Antigua and Ba..
Argentina
Armenia
Aruba
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas, The
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgium
Belize
Benin
Bermuda
Bolivia
Bosnia-Herzeg..
Botswana
Brazil
British Virgin I..
Bulgaria
Burma (Myan..
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cape Verde
Cayman Islands
Chile
China
Colombia
Congo
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cuba
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominica
Dominican Rep..
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Estonia
Ethiopia
Fiji
Finland
France
French Polynes..
Gambia, The
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guinea
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
International W..
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan

2121
1
84293025

124
1

9626410686
181287221148
41
652852

82
115
19
541534749
14121316

5
146
21452
1
6112
1241198692

1
6
53
2124
11
691188039
31
126
319185716
18518243237253
7225

11
37211364344382
23103136
1611
21
802497547
3012267

211819
371567513
19511715
13114

1633
121

11
21111814
40142
33514511289289

1
12

243
52712546576415
2101140
791997253
1
14149295

1
1

38131
971
88406650
311
6514957688

272
2271432471581
9771934115
27575
4579598368365
26312
743453128

Null 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lebanon
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malawi
Malaysia
Malta
Martinique
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova
Monaco
Morocco
Mozambique
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
Netherlands An..
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Romania
Russian Federa..
Rwanda
Saudi Arabia
Scotland
Senegal
Serbia
Seychelles
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
St. Christopher ..
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand
Trinidad & To..
Turkey
Turks & Caico..
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab E..
United Kingdom
United States
Uruguay
Venezuela
Vietnam
Zambia

2915211433
1

202
8226

12813
1

1
2
10648

1
75211

24
1

54
3491741228115
1

80
473224353
2
1617177
22122

93168
76243
45359340
14012244191

13
733631
1422
62244128231

1
855227405
1733
688144181
57333691
9510474995
26612
1119498016
138109

143
2

31641
1

11
894421161
6144
2142
156135102591
312216181
36556433725349
144

11
343524
843911
128107145952
38111432
1
319237
213238
31149
93560672
4111
221

3
3064133
41238428033819
143881109

114
1

95322
16161

NOTE: The number of students by country exceed total
students going abroad annually because some programs go
to multiple destinations, so students are counted multiple
times in country counts.

Null 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16

Germany

Italy

United Kingdo..

Costa Rica

Spain

Mexico

France

International ..

China

Austria

South Africa

United States

Nicaragua

Switzerland

Brazil

52754657641512

4575983683659

41238428033819

37236434438211

36556433725349

3491741228115

33551128928914

2272471581143

18524323725318

181287221148

156135102591

143881109

14012244191

128107145952

1241198692

Top Destinations:

Null 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16

1051061019647

Total Travel Destinations:


